
FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quart6r Ending June 30, 2018

Departmont: Department of Science and Tochnology
Asency: PHILIFPINE ScIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - ILOCOS REGION CAMPUS
Rcglon/Proviflce/City: l/ ILOCOS $URi SAN ILDEFONSO
Fund:101

Particulars UACS
CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Cun6nt Year Disbursementa Balances

Authoriz€d
Appropriation

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Transfer
From

31
ending June 30

Tobl
31

Unobiigated

Unpald Obliqstions
(t5-20)=(23+24)

Not Yet Due

'l 3 4 5=(3+41 6 7 8 I 10ff6+(-)7] -8+9 1'l 12
15=(tl+12+

l3+'l4l
't6 17

20'
l'l 6+17+18+191

21= (s-61 22= (10-15) 24

290,450.00

Ma;nfenan.6 & other ODoretind Fxnr 293 000 00 ?93 000 00 293 000 00 2.550 00 2 550.00 2 550 00 2 550 00 290,450 00

A.ll.b operatlon of School campuses
1 1.270.1 34 61

41.134 000.00
7.046.895.00

A,ll,c. Policy Formulation, program
34_000.00 34.000_00 34.000.00 34.000.00

Mainlenance & OtherOoeEtino ExD 34,000.00 34.000.00 34,000.00

Capilal Outlavs T0000000 00 t48,500,000.00 148,500,000,00 1S.500,000,00 421 997 0n 409 239 76 146 62S.238.25 1.461_521-9S

3,465,000.00 1,043,80.{6 1,054,985.08 2,098,825.24

Personnel SeNices 3.46s!00 00
42,991,549.67 14,793,000,00 197,627,210.65 6,380,773.86

Certified Correct: By:

GO ANA P. BALDEMOR PhD-

Ofticer II Campus

18
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7t10t2018

Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency: Philippine $cience High School
Operating Unit: llocos Region Carnpus
Organization Code (UAGS): 190160900002

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

FAR 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2018

FAR No. 1

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: APPROVED

UACS CODE

'arOblioal

Realignmont)

Adjustod Allotments

RGallgnm€hl)
Total

lst Quatar
Endlhg

March 31

2nd Quaner
Ending
June 30

3rd

Ending
Sepl.

30

4rh
Quandr
Ending
De6,3l

Total
l$t Quader

EndinO
March 31

Ending

3rd

Ending
Sopt

30

4(h

Ending
Doc.31

Unobllg6ted

Unpald Obllgatlon6
11s.20) n (23+24)

Due and
DgmandablB

Not Yet Due

Oemandable

1 2 5={3+4} 6 I 0:tt6+f)7F3+Sl 19 21"{ri0) 23

ic Budgel

Spsciilc Budgets oI National Grvernnlent 01101101

General Adnrinlskation snd Suppod 10000000000000c 14,4S3,000.00 r4,493,000.00 14 493,000 0c

Administ.ation of Personnel
B€n€liis

100000r 0000200c 14.493,000.00 14,493,000.00 14,493,000 00

14.493,000.00

327

T4,4!3,000.00 .._3{S199Sg
300,000.0c

31000000000000c 24{,804,000.00 327 000.00 245,131,000.00 244,504,000.00 327,000.00 244,831,00Q.00 22, r9A,142.4C

*l'-Ll*19!
25,77 I ,A21.65 48,569,964.11 18,805,952_27 22,486,1 72.1 e 40 ,e92,724-43 300,000.0c 196 261 035.89 1,296,465.82 6,380.773.8€

31010000000000c 244.804,000.00 34_000.00 244,838,000.00 244.504,000.00 34,000.00 22 794 M2-4t 48,56/,414 11 22,t84,222-16 40,8!0 174.43 300,000 0c 195.C70.585.89 1.296,465.82 6,380.773.8t

96,304000.

42 931.000.

96.304,000 00 90,004,000.00 96,004 000.00 2t 185 053.78 25,511.598.58 46,999..9i?,99

25,748,938.5d

J8.677,960.27

11 ,214,134.61

21.802.974 40

14,317,703.94

40.4r0 914.67

25,sts7,843.55
-.._.*109!gqJ! 1.?99139]

96-245.
. !.s.:19r25_):l

64.848.

co
,41.134,000.

12 239 000.

41,1 34,000.00

11.939 000 00 38.800.0c 4,853 305.00 r',892.1 05.00 128,800.00 r28 800 00 300,000.0c

25,078 391.20

7 046 895.00
.91,99111

4,763,:105.0C

Pol cy Fornilarion, Progranr
Plann ng and shndards 310 100100002000 34 000.00 34,000,00 34,U00.00 34 000.00 34 000.00

[400E 34,000.00 34.000 34,000. 34,000.00

Lo€llv'Funded Prcrecl(s) 310100200000000 148.500,000.00 148,500.000.00 148,5m,000.00 281,241 409 239.76 146,629,238.25 1.461,521 9S

Comfrcion ol laboralory and
Te.hnoloqv tsulldin(. l'hase 3

310100200122000 60,000,000.00 60,000,000.00 60,000.000.00 60,000,000.00 12A,242.4A 58,520.75 146,762.75 127,992.0t 5A,52A.15 186 512 75 59-813.237 -25 250.0c

co 60.000,000.00 60.000,000.00 60,000.000.00 60,000,000.00 58,520 75 59 813,237 .25 250.0t

310 100200123000 T0.000,000.00 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 10,000 000.00 199,152.32 199,152.32 29,872.85 29A72.85 3,800,&47.68 169 _279-41

10.000,000 10,000,000.00 10,000.000 00 10,000 000.00 139,152.32 199,152.32 29 At2 189.2f9.41

4,00d,000 00 4.000 000.00 4,001J,000.00 4.000,000.00 7n,237.4t) 7A.?31.40 11,735-60 tT 735 60 3,921.762.60 66,501.8C

4,000 000.00 78 237.4C 78,237.40 11,735.60 11,735.60

Rehabililal o. ol Per meler
310r002001 25000 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000 00 6.000.000.00 119,152.32 119,152.32 17,872 86 17,872.86 5,880,847.68 101,279 4f

CO 6 000.000 00 6,000,000.00 119.152-X2 119.152.32 17,b72_46 11,472.46 s.880,847.6B I 01,279..

310r00200126000 10.000 000.00 10.000,000.00 1 39.1 52.3: 1S9,152.32 I800.M7 68 199,152.3

CO 10.000.000.00 r0,000 000.00 9,800.847 68 159,152.32

Consiruction of Open CoudFlag 3i0r00200127000 4.500 000.00 4,500,000.00 4,500,000.00 4,500,000.00 49,152.32 89,152.32 r3.372 85 13,372 85 4,410.847.68 75,719.41

co 4 500,000.00 4,500 000.00 4,500,000.00 4,500,000. 89,152.32 13.372. 13,372 85 4,410,847 68 75,779.41

31 0100?001?8000 50.000,000.00 50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 50,000.000.00 9S9,152.32 9S9,152.32 143,872 85 14S,872.85 49,000,847.68 a49,2/9.41

co 50 000,000.00 50.000.000.00 50,000.000.00 50,000,000.00 999,152.32 --11'g*9k3! -J#.qas 49,000.847.68 a49,279.41

2,000.000.00 2.C00,000.00

ieton of Faculty and S1Btr 310100200130000 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

( 2 000 000.00 2.000.000.00 2.000,000.0i

SCIENCE, ]ECHNOLOGY
ENGINEERING AND MATFIEMATICS
lSTEM) PROMOTiON PROGRAM

2S3,000.00 293,000.00 293.000.00 2,550.00 2,550_00 2,550.00 2,s50.00 290.450 00

Naronal CompetiUve
Examlnalion (NCE)

3102001 00001 000 293,000.00 293.000.00 293,000.00

:=;:,;;
293.000 00 2,550 00 2 550.00 2.550.00 2,550.00 290 450.00

2s€.297,000.00

57.424,000 00

41,1 34,000.00

327,

321,

s7 424.000.00 42,931,000.00
J*l-q3,q0999
*]lflrygc! 1

1

1

._9.,!:qJ:gff
*-iJf$.sj

sf,0s7,9?

6,762,866.5,

13

4' q31 000.0t

.31,0.09:gt

lmprolamenl oT Mult -Purpose

co
Comdallon of Cent6llzed

---."--f EirsIr*"]E* t!rgi:l9tl*

2 000 000.0(20000

255 2.54

41 134.000.0CMODF
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Ceftified Correct:

fler
Go,/.Josllua

Certified

.IFuPttav- c$liou€A F

Date: { r(

Recommended By:

* &9 /24"4'2

Rialubin-Tapucol, Janice

Approved By:

Agency

Date: 10/Jul/2018

This report was generated ustng the Unifiecl Repofting Syslem on 1 0/07/201 I 09:41

Budget Officer

Date: 10/Jul/2018

Director, FMS

Date: 10/Jul/2018

a6drt!!))
EVANGELINE T.

Adlninrstrative
otc-aQ

TABULA

}fficr;rV

Unpald Ob
i15-20) =

gatlons
t3+24\lst Ouade.

Eudins
March 31

2nd Quader
Endif,g
Juno 30

3rd

Ending
Sept.

30

4th
Qua*er
Ehdlng
Doc. 3{

Total Unobligat6d
Not Yet Dua

Demandablo

uAcs co0E Allolments Adjustments
(Withdraw6l,
Raallgrmont)

Total
lst Quader

Ending
2nd Quater

Endiilg
June 30

3rd

Ending
Sept.

30

4th

Ending
oec.3l

I I 10!(n07).0re1 11 12 17 1' 13 19 21.(5"10) 23s=(3+4) 0

L Automalic ADDroorlations

:sgtnsLe$Jgltr$ff e:m,Js*^

1,3ffi.174.7€3,465,000.00 3,465,000.00 3,465,000-0c 3,465,000.00 1,043,840.r6 1,0s4,985.08 2.094,825.24 1,043 840.16 1,054,985.08 2,098,825.24

3.465.000.00 3,465.000.00 3.485,000.0c 3,465,000 00 1,043,840 16 1.054,985.08 2 094.825.24 1.0.13 840.16 1,054,98508 2,498,n25-24 1,366,174.76

1,054,985.08 2,498,825.24 1 ,366,17 4 .7 6

1,043 840.16 1.054,985_08 2,A9n 825.24 r.366,174 76PS 3,465.000. 3,465,000.

1.366,174 76lub-Toial, Autoirratij Apprcpiaii.nrs 3,465,000.00 3,465,000.0 3,465,000.0c 3 405,000.

PS 3,465,000.0( 3 465 000.00 3,465.000.0c

MOOE

Fin Ex

CO

lub-Tolal SFF

PS

MOOE

Fin Ex

co
23,841,982.62ND TOTAL 262,762,000.0C 327,000.00 263 089,000.{ 327,0C0.00 248 296 000 00 26,826,806.7:

46 396.000.0C 12,3A2,329.77 27,847.763 8C 7,6€6 668.7SPS 46 396.000 00 15.465,4&.0: 12313 974 77 15,372,t;94 .O2 14,(93 000

16 !58,158.8C 7 401 825 66 7,359,015.46 M,766 411.12

410.447.7e 538 039.7f 300.000 00 1 53,676,133.25 6,224.826.93co

1 054 985 (

OO: lncreased compeiilileneqs ol
Fili^indq il Sni6n.a.fld Fn.in..p.nm 31000000000000(



FAR NO. !.A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIOIIS, ALLOTMENTS, OBTICATIONS, OISBURSETIENTS AND BALANCES 8Y OBJECT OF $@ENOITURES

Aa of th. Qu.tur EndiIg Junr 30, 2018

Depailmeil DepailmenloiScionceandTeohnology

Ag€ncy : Phiippne Soienoe l_llgh School- llooos Regon Campus

Roqion/ftovlfce/Crty lieiion /llocosSurlSan ldelonso

Fund : 101

Progrem/ActivityiProiect IP/AP) rnd Aocount Titl. UACS Code

Ap!ropd.tlons AlbhentB CurontYe.r Obligrtiong CurontYorr DisbuEam.ntt Brlanca3

Althorirod
Apprcpri.lions

Adiuslrn!nts
(Trrnsler

(To)rFrom,

Rerlignm!nt)

Adiuited Appro-
pilrtlons

Allobnank
R66eiv6d

Adiu3h.ntt
(Wilhdriw.l,
Rorllgnment)

Trrni-
f.r To

TraBf€r From
Adjuebd Totrl

Allolrnrnt!

13tOu.frer
.nding

l\trerch 3l

2nd Clurd6r
6nding

Jun. t0
Tolal

lEtQu.rter
anding

MrBh 3l

2rd Quadrr
endlng

Jun6 30

Toel
Unrcloesad

Appro-prirtions
Unoblig.tod
Allothent

Unpeld Obligrtlohs

(1s-20) = (23+21)

Due and

Demandrblo

Nol Y6t Du6 and

Demrndrble

1 2 3 4 5-(3+a) 6 7 8 9 t0:(6+(")7)-841 11 12 15.(11+12+13+1 4) 16 17 20:(16+17+18+191 21,(5-10) 22:(10,15) 23 24

A. ACEIiCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

'! Opar.liong ofS€oohdary Soienca rnd Tachnology
Educalion o[ SohohEhip Be3is

293,000.00 293.000.00 2.550.00

Trave Erpenses-Laca 5024141A40 35,000.00 35,000 00 35 000.00 35,000 00 35,000 00

oifi ce S!pplies Irp€nsee 5A2A.]A1A A0 1000000u 100,000.00 100 000 00 100 000 00 100 000 00

64.40A.A0

Posteqe dnd Colrier Serylces 5D2A5A1A A0 10,000.00 10,000 00 10 00000 10 n0000 10,000 00

[02a502a a1 7,000.00 7,000.00 7.00000 7 000 00 7,000.00

tiher Pr.l6ss,ohaL s,,"il/i..s 10 000 00 10.000 00 10 00000 10 00000 10,000 00

,lh€rGeneral Seryices 5021299040 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,00000 27.00000 27 000 00

50259010 A0 35,000.00 35,00000 35 00000 35 000 00 2 550 00 2,550 00 2 550 00 2 550 00 32 450 00

5.000.00 5,000.00 5 000 00 5 00000 5,000.00

b.8 Ooer.tions oIPSHS- llocob R.qion c{mDUB

57,{2{,000.00 57,424,000.00 42,931,000.00 42,931,000.00 't 1.338.489.61 14.410.448.95 11.270,13t.61 14,317,708.94 96 2t6 11 64 848 S

8646 203.35 17,299,425.57 B 5/3 1t1.71 lt 203 1/9 46

[hor Compens.tion 5"2t7.336.65 2 503 10678 5_142_487 .15 5.72S.S3.35 64.848.!0

850,876.6p 428 828.10 131,048 59 859,87669 628 123 il
Reprcs ertat an Alkw ance (RA)

25,504.44 25 540.04 51,040.04 51 040 0a

Cbthnsluifam Alawance 31A.A0A.A0

45ri 524 3A 996 792 4A 1,459 207 6A

1 40t a8543 2.181 404.44 343.595 6'

31A.0AA.AA

2,446,04000

r6Ednhal B.helit Cohtdbutioni 391 000 00 s91 000 00 391_000.00 391.000.00 137.020.10 138.050.2{ 275_079.34 131 _020_10 138 059.24 275,079.34 115.920.66

7 4.A0A.40 /4.40400 21,640 A0 21.804 A0 $,440.04 21,640 0A 21 804 A0

/ 4,)aa.00 21,640 00 21,804.44 43.444 AA 21,640 0A !,80a.aa

wpsrn tor Fivnq of Pa.llons 14 493 NA.00 il 493 0A0.AA

1.200,219.71 91.097.97

lElino Ert6nres 801.000.00 200.000.00 1,001.000.00 801.000.00 1,001,000.00 598.085.78

147 445 72 6,68A0A

avel Evpenses-Faqqtl 5A2A1A2A A0 30a,a04.a0 i,a,a1a.d) 6A0)aa.aa ial ala a0 640 0A0.at 42i,864.82 91 184.21

{200,000. 23.857,000.0! 6.S26,851.55 2.903,0r1.10 9,529,862.65

,OlarsrD GranlYErpens6s

16.984.04

6,549,867.55

510,96/ 69

2,392 04i.41

j!],rLJe 584 591 69 872048.31
9A 631 4A



FAR IIO. IA

SUI{MARY OF ADFROPRANOilS, ALLOTiIENTS, OBUOATIONS, DFBUFSEI'EIITS AIIO BALAIICES BY OBJECT OF EXPCIIOITURES

fu ollh. O{.d.r Ending Jun.10,2018
Doparhent :Deptuenlof Sciqc€ and Techrolooy

Alency Philippine Scence Hiqh School- llocos Rsqion Campls

Re0ion/Province/City: Reoion l/ locos SulSan lld€fon$

Fund : 101

Appropie(ong

Progr.m/Aotivity/Prciect (PrArP) and Account Tltle UACS cods

Approprirtions Alloh€nt3 CurchlYs.r 0bllg.tloh. Cun6nt Y6rr 0irbuEehonta Brlenc6s

Auftoried
Approprietions lTo)/Frcm,

Re.lignment)

Adlutt.d Appro'
prletion.

Alloh.nk
Recalved

Adiustmehts
(WIthdr.wel,

RHlignmEnt)

Tnf,i-
Trrnsfer From

Adjust€d Totrl
Allot nenb

lstQuaner
ending

ll.rch 3l

2nd Qustor
onding

June S
Tohl

lrlQuartar
.nding

il.rch 3l

2nd Quader

rnding
June 30

Tohl
Unril.sad

Appro"pdrtlonr
Unoblig.t6d

Allobnent

Unprid Oblig.tiont

{15-201; (23+24)

Du6 and

D€mandrblo

Not Y.t Dua rnd
Dem.ndablo

1 2 3 4 5=(3{) 6 I I I 10=l{6(.)7}€41 11 12 l5:(1 i+12+13+11) 16 17 20"(16+17+1849 21-(5-10) 22.(10,15) 24

SrEnli.! .trd til.ir,! ErenBe6 5 228 00000 5 228 000 00 522800000 314il? A7 555.781.43 870 08SS 1as 805 67 5S0q0 t4 777 fi141 4357 910 70 21 922 49 70 r82 00

/CI once SuDo#6 ExD@ss

2,022,0@ N 159,516.17 197.5W.3i 357.526.50 236.652_94 283,393.91 1,661,4n.50 7,008.09

Aeofrtable Fms Expils5
158,0N.00 158.04A.00 158.00000

Medtcal Denlal ed Lebotatory SrDrIs Exrerses

525,404.00 525040.44 525,044.00 58.3i5.01 48,299.30 106,6i4.31 58,3i5.01 48.299 3A 106,634.31 418 365 69

feihoaks and itstudonal Mdilals Esens?;
/6.150 69 122,881 40 125 98404

756,308.64 1,392,120.41 8S,761.31

2,760,040.00 il'.82A.1/ /34,12064 1 ,369,941 .41 314Ai2.82 828 5/3 31 1,202 606.1i I 300,058 59 l8t'335.28

088,000.00 120.062.08 124,253.5! 2{1,315,63 50,952.08 67,353.55 118,315.63 423,484.37

18,312.06 1694000 35,212.08 20 540 N 35,212.06

282,000.04 282,000.00 88 224 00 81,224.00 175,448.00 22724.00 26/24N 49,448 0A 126,404.00

98.000.00 15.€3.52 42.461_85 57,S45.37 44.261.85 9,445.37 0.05{.53

564.000.00 564.000.00 248,071.88 153.616.98 407,718.84 r&.456.71 402.718.53 1S,28r.16 5,000.25

36,000 00 i6,0M.00 I 3,900.N (810.00) I i 090.t)t) 9.090.u) 22,910.00 4,000.00

ICT Consulloncv Seic6
/2,000.00 72 000.00 1 239 00 1.2i9.00 1,U9 0A 1,?39.40 10,761.M

Olhet Prcf*sianal SeNices

tnonl Sorvice8

1 292,0A0.04 1 ,292,000.00 341,2/1.74 s50,894 45 698,166.19 141,016.14 234,2$ 6A 375259.74 5938J381 322,906.45

Strurly Seryices

14,728.76 7,084.72 t.084 /2
Other General Seilces $6,040 0a

1100,000.00) 575.000.00 575,000.00

RM- Schaol &tildln6
5021iA40 99 50,040 0a 50 040 0a 50,000.00 5A,A00.00 50 1aa.m

RM - lnhffidon frd Cofrmunicdion f$hnobw Equiwdlt 5421 3054 0i 20c,N0.a0 200,400.00

RM - Ottd M*hinfl ild Eqdweilt 50213050 99 75,000.40 t5,M.00 75.4N A0

50213060 01 200,000.00 200,000.00 2tN,0tN.@

50213070 00 3A0.040.00 (100,040 00) 200,000.00 i00.000.00

Taxaa, ln3uranco Pranium.nd oth€r Faa3 1,051,000.00 1.081,000.00

Fidellv Band Praniuns 50215A2A 0A 136,000.00 1 36 040 00 1 36 AA0 0A

12 650 00
Printnq and Pubicalion ExDenses 54299424 AA 21.000 00 21,000.00 21 000 00

286,422 3A

TronsDoilslion Bnd Delvery Expenees 54299044 AA 32 000 00

Mgmbership Dues fld Confibuhons 10 Orqanizalions 5AN9060 A0 12 000 00 12,000.00 12 00000

Pag€ 2 ot 3



FAR NO.,1.A

SU[IMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTilEI{TS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMEIiISAND BA'INCES BYOBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

,13 ot the Qoator Ending JunB 30,2018

l]epsilmert Depe{mfflol Scierce and Technoloay

Age[cy :PhiippheSci€n.eHiqhSchool^Loco!RaoionCampus
RsqionlPrcvincolc ty Reqior ll lhcos Sur/ Saf lldefonso

Fuild : 101

Prosrsr',Actlvity/Phiect (PlAlP) .nd Aocount Titlo UAcs Codo

cur!nt Year Obligrtion6

Aulhoriz6d

ApproprirtionB

kiuihn6nb
(Tr.nslor

(To)/From,

Re.lj0nm6nt)

Adjurtod Appro.
prirtion.

Allotn6nts
Recaived

Adjusknenk
(Wlthdmwrl,
RcrlignmEnt)

fer To
Iransfer From

Adl{lted Tolrl
lBtQuarLr

endlng

M.rch 31

?nd Qurder
ending

June 30

1!tOurtur
ondlng

Mrrch 31

2nd Ou.ier
onding

Jone 30

Total
thobltgeted
Alotn6nt

uhpaid Oblig.tion!

(15.20) ! {23+2{)

Du6 rnd
Damrhdabl6

I'lot Y.t Due rhd
D.mrnd.bh

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 I 8 s l0:t{6+( )7) 8€l 11 12 1 5=( 1 I +1 2+1 3+1 4) 16 17 20.(16+17+18+19 21-(5i0) 22.l14-15) 23 24

l/hlntenrfi c6.nd Other Opcrrling Erpenari 3d000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00

er PmlosslonaLSeryims 34 000 00

6,762,868.75 127.992.00

208.304.64

oth6r L{nd lmprov.mgnxs I 0,500,000.00 't77.058.93

6 Am.)aa N 119 152.i2 119,152.32

Construclion af ADen Cauil Flaq Cetfranv fuea 4.540.040 0a 4 540 0AA 0A 4414.447.68 75779 47

4.000,000.00 4,000,000.00 66.501.80

78,237.40 78,237.40

4 0a0 040 0a 4 040 040 0t 4 )1a,aaa a0 66.501.80

Buildinos ud Ohtr Stru6tures
1 ,326,546.84 58,520.75 1,385,057.30

CotnDlelon af Schoai Cant*, 2 0a0.0aa aa

lnhhvdlenl of Mihihrhosc Gvnhqshln 199.15232 199,152.32

ConDldon af LlbamtoN and Iilhnolaav Buildina Phase l1l 60 040.040 a) 254.40

constnDlan al Gandstand wik Faokall Socc{ l'ield and Aval 10644A2A AA 50 laa 040 0a 50 0a0 N].aa 50,0a0,)an.04 50,N0 qaa aa 999,152.32 9!9 /52.32 149 8/2.85 149 $72.e5 49 AAA 847.68 849,279.47

2 044.040.40
199,152.3' 199,152.32

fi aaa aaa a0 ta.0a0aaaaa 199.152 32

12,239.000.00
38.8AA.04 71 5.875.00 '/54,67 5.AA 128 8A0AA

T{hnical and Sciehkfrc Equi\ndt 5,094.AAA.00 5 090 1aa a0 4 i90 1aa a

R{tirffienl and Lil6 iniurance PBmium 1,360,174.76

Aaercilans of Schoal Camouses j,4650AA.AA 1.A4,84A.16

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/MPROPRIATION 262.782.000.00 __3l0!qa! 253.099,000.00 217,969.000.00 32i.000,00 248.296.000.00 23.841.982.52 26.826.806.73 s0.668.789.35 I 9.849.792.13 2X.141 ,t57 24 {2,991,549.61 ,-__14ru3.000.00 _,192s27.210.65 1.?06.465.t2 ...- 63!!JZL06

6RAND TOTAL 262,782,000.00 t27,000.00 263,089,000.00 247,969,000.00 327,000.00 24r,2S6,000.00 29,8{t,982,62 26,826.806.73 50,688,789.35 t0,849,792.43 23,141,757 .24 42,991,549.67 14,793,000.00 197 ,627,210.65 ,,295,455.02 6,380,773.86

Cedifiod Corcotl

(k-^e" P, BALDE|llOR

il

2018

Crmput

Drb: Ju|v6.2018 DatB: Dahi

Page3d3

Cunent Yerr DisbuB6n6nts

Totrl

17,1 17
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Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency: Philippine Science High School
Operating Unit: llocos Region Campus
Organization Code (UACS): 190160900002

Fund Cluster:01 - RegularAgency Fund

FAR 1A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2018

FAR No. 1-A

Authorization: 0{ - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: APPROVED

Cur.ont Y

Pa(lcula6 uAcs
CODE (TrsGf€.

(To)lFrom,
Reallqnment)

(Withdruwal,
Reallgnm€nt) 10

Adjusled Total
1st Oua(or

Ending
March 31

2ndOuatur
Ending
June r0

3rd

Endirg
Sept.

30

4th
Oua(er
Ehdlng
Dec, 31

Total Ending
March 31

Ending
June 30

3rd

Ending
56pt.

30

4th
Qua(er
Endlng
Dec. 31

Tohl Unobligatod

Unpaid Obllgatlons
(ls-20) = {23+24)

Duo and
Demandnble

ilot Yol Du6
ind

1 2 1 1 11 14
15-

17 19 21.(610) 22r(10i5)

l. AgErcy Specllic Budgel

01101101 327.000.00

96 246.1

s6.246.1

BasicSaiary'Cvilian 5010101001 28,874,000.00 i623,097.00) 28.250,903.00 (623,097.00) 96 240.

Other Compensation 5010200000 r3,571.000.00 623,097.00 14.194,037.00 13 571,000.0c 623.097 00 14,194.097.0C 5,616,181.36

Personal Economi. R,ol efAlowqnce
(PEM) 5010201000 1,488,000.00 1,488,000.00 1.488,000.0C I 488,000.0c 430.828.10 429,048.59 859,876.6S 424,024.10 43i 04B.59 859,876.69 628,1 23.31

PERA - Clvilian 50102t1401 1,488,000.00 1,438,000.0( i.488,000.0c 1 488.000.0c 434,824 1A 429.048.5S 859,876.6S 428,428.10 431 048.59

Represstation Allowaace (RA) 5010242!OO 102.000.00 102.000.00 102,000.0c 102,000.0c

Represenlalion Allowance (RA) 102,000 00 102,000.00 102.000.0c 51,000.00

irA) 102,000 00 102,000.00 102,000.0c 102,000.0c 24,500.00 25,500.00 25 500 01

Tra.spodaliof Ailowance (TA) 5010203001 102,000 m 102,000.0c 102,000.0c 102,000.0c 25 500.00 25,s00.00 25,500.00

Ck hlrgithilorm Allowanc€ 5010204000 310,000 00 122 000 0c 432,000.0c 310 000.0c 1?2,000.00 432,000.fr 36,000.00

Cloiltr!/Unlfffm Alowance - Civilian 1i010204001 310,000 00 122,000 0( 432,000.0c 310 000 0c 122,000.00 432,000.0t 396,000 00 36,000.00 432.000.00 396.000.00 36 000.00 43?,000.00

S!bsislsceAllow6nce {SA) 5010205000 2.456,000 00 2 458,000.tc 2,456.000.0c 2,456 000.0c 54A,272.10 456,520.30 99c) 792.44 540.212-1A 4s6.520.30 996,792.40

SubsisteDc€ Allowance - t',lagna Cada
Befefiis forScience afd Technology
under R.A. 8439

5010205002 2.456,000.00 2 456.000.0c 2,456 000.0t 2,456.000.0c 540?72.10 456,520.30 996 792.40 540,272.14 456,5?0.30 990-792.41) 1,453,207.6C

LaundryAllo$ane { L.A ) 372,000.00 372,000.0c 372 0m 0c 372,000.0[ 103,319 49 83,487.11 r86 786.60

l-aundry Allowance - Ma0na Caila
Beneits lor Science arrd'Iechnolooy
under R A. 8439

501020600: 372,000.00 372,000.0c 372,000.00 372 000 0c 103 319.49 83,467.11 186 786.60 103,319.49 83,467.11 186,766.60 185,213.40

501021T00C 2,525,000.00 2,525,00n.01 2.525,000 0! 1,407,085.03 2.181,404.40

Hl, - Maqra Cada Benelis ror Sc ene
and Terhnoloqy under R.A. 8439

5010211004 2,525 000.00 2.525,000.0t 2,525,AOA.ON 2,525,000.0c 774,319.37 1,407,085.03 2,181,404.44 774.319.37 1.407 085.03 2,181 ,404_40 343,595.6C

501021200C 784 t)00.00 784,000.0c 784,000.0c

LonUevlly Pay - Magna Catra Bonefits
for Sc ence aod Technology under
R A. 8439

501021200: 784,000.00 784,000.0( 784.000.00 784,000.0c 242.513.23 245 963 33 488,476.56 209.367.70 214 259.S6 423,627.56 295,523.44 64.848.90

Year End Bonus

Bon(s - Crvilian

C"sh Gilt 310.000 00 310.000.0c

Cash Gi{l - Civilian 501021 5001

310.000.

Produdivity Erhaf cement ln!€ntiv6
Civilian

5010299012 310,000.00 310,000.0c 310,000.00 310,000.00 310.000.00

MidYearBon!s'Cvilian 2,406,000.00 501,097.00 501,097.00

Personnel Eenef I Corkibui]ons 391,000.0t 3S1,000

PagfBlG Coof ihulions 5010302000 74,000.0c 74,000.0c 74,000.00 74,000.0c 21,600.0c 21,800.0 43,400.0

PaglB,G ' CivillaF 501030200 r 74,000.0c 74,000 00 74.000.00 74,000.00 21,600.0c 43,400.00

PhTilealth Conil butons 5010303offi 243,000.0c 243,000.00 243,000.00 243,000.00 93,820 1C 24,159-?4

PhilHealih - Civilian 243,000.0c 243,000.00 243,000.00

Employees Corpensal on lnsurance
Preniums (ECIP)

501030400c 74,000.0r 74,000.00 74 000.00 74,000 00 21,600.00 21.800.00 43 400.00 21,600.0c 21 AAO.OO 43,400 00 30,600.00

ECIP- Clvilian 74,000.0c 74,000.00 74,000.00 74,0m 00 21,600.0c

Olher Personnel Ben€fils 5010400000 14.588,000.0C 14,588,000.00 95.000.00 95,000.00 10.000.00

OlherPersonnel Beneils 5010499000 14,588,000.0C 14,588,000.00 95,000-00 95,000.00 10.000 00

Lumksum fff Filho ol Posltiors
Civilian

5010499007 14,493 000.0C 14,493,000.00 14,493,000.00

Loyalty Award - Crvillan 5010499015 95,000.tr 95,000.00 95,000.m 95,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20 000.0c

Ma nlenance and Other Operalino Expenses 41,134,000.0C 327,000.00 41,461,000.00 41,134,000.00 327 000 00 41.461,000.00 9.807,764.17 16.05S,158.80 1,407 A25_6

s020100000 801,000.0c 235 000.00 1,036,000.00 801,000 00 200,000.00 35 000.00 1,036,000.00 5S8,085.78 170.s17.5e 312.191 _49

Travelino fxperses - l-ocal 5020101000 501 000.0c (65 000.00) 436,000.00 50 1.000.00 (1m 000.00) 35 000.00 436,000.00 174,220.9e 79.333 3i 253.1t54.28 146,754.97 100.113.31 246,814.28 1A2,445.72 6,080.00

Travellno Expenses - Local 5020101000 501,000.0c (65,000.00) 436,000.00 501 000 00 (100,000.00) 35 000.00 436,000.00 174,224.96 73 333.3i 253,s54-28 146 760.97 100.113.31 246,474.23 182,445.72 6,680.00

Travslinq ExFnses' FoEion 5020102000 300,000.0c 300 000.00 600,000 00 300,000 00 300,000.00 600,000.00 423,464.82 91.184.21 515,049.09 225,430.52 248,974.11 514,404.63 84,950.91

502010200! 300,000.00 300,0m.00 423,P,61.n2 91,184.27 515,049.09 225.434.52 284,974.11 514,4&.5s &,950.91 644.46

5020201A00 1,60,000.0c 1.460,000.00 1,460,000.00 1.460.q00 0o 76,984.0C 510 967.69 587,951.69 44.440.00 584.591.69 872.048.11 3.360.00

10!fi6+f)7|3+01

Tiavellno Exoeilses - Foretrn



CurentYsdr DhbuBEtrents
Unpaid Ob

{1 5.201 =
lqatlons
23+21\1sl Quartgr

Ending
March 31

3rd
Quad€r
Endlng

Sep!.
30

4rh
Qua(ot
Endlhg
DGc. 31

13t Qua(6,
Endihg

March 31

2nd Quan€r
Endang
Juno 30

3rd

E0ding
5ept.

4rh
Qua(e.
Endlng
Doc. l1

Tobl Unoblig.ted

Domandrb16

NotYot Duo

Demandabla

Pafricul6as UACS
CODE

Reallgrmenl)

Adjueted lwithdrawal,
Realignment)

Adjust.d Total
2nd Quader

Endlng
Jtrne 30

I 2 6 l0-i{6{-)D-3.s1 11 2h(t10) 22.(j0r5)

41.440- &0,151.69 584,501.69 a!2,o4a.31 3,360"00

13,455 089.04 90,631

i3,455,08S.04 90.631

2t,922.49 70.262.Ot

1,952.403.s0 16,998 $7,124_51

64,080.064.080 187,930.00 9,990 0

Cffice Supplles Expenses 7 008.0! 67,124.5

4,198. 27.8t1 _6AAcmuriable FomsExpenses
4,198., 27.841 _Accourlable Fomrs Expenses

158.000.0Druqs and Medlcines Erperses

5020107000Druqs and Medirrres EeonseS 158 000.00 158,000.00

252,000.0c 19 87C 0C 19 870.00 16 600.0c 3,270.00 19,870.00 232.130.00Medical, Destal and Labor.nory Suppli€s 502030800t 252 000.00 252,000.00 252.000.00

252 000.00 252,000.0c 19 870.0C 19,870.00 16,600.0c 3 270.00 19 n70 00 232.130.0nMedhal, Denlal afd L6boralory 5020308000 252,000.00 252 000 00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricanis Expenses 525,000.00 64 000.0c 5S9 000 00

50r03ncooaLubricants Expenses 525,000.00 64 000.0c 589,000 00

50203TT00t I 050 000.00 1,050,000.00 1,050 000.00 1,050.000.0c 108,752.00 108 752.00 105 614.50 105.614.50 941,248.0n 3 137.5fTextbooks and lnstr! d onal iValer als

1,050,000.00 1,050 000.ofl 1,050 000.00 1 050,000.00 108,752.00 108 752.00 105,614.50 105.614.50 941,246.00 3 137.5t502031T 001

721 9t\1.91 4,924..

Olhor Supplies and Matarals 502039900C 927,000.00 927,000.00 927.000.00 s27,000.00 76 156.6e 122,681.40 199 038.0S 68,129.69 125.9B4.00 1 94,113 69 727.9A1 -91 4,924.4A

167,33s.

22.188 337 812.00360,000. 360,000.

337,81360,000.0t 360,

2,760,000.0c 2,760,000.

635 820.77502040200t 2,760,000.0t 2,760,000.r 2,760,000.00 2.760,000.0c 734,120.64

Com[{inicauoil Expenses 668,000 0t 17,000.00

65,444.Poslaqe and Courer Servkjes 5020501001 70,000.0t r0 000.00 80,000.00 70.000.00 10 000 00

502050100cPostaqe and Cou icr Services 70,000.0( 10,000.00 80,000.00 70,000.00

502050200fTelephone Expences 316 000.0c 7,000.00 323,000.00 316,000.00 323,000.00

5020502001 76.000.0c 7,000.00 83,000.00 76,000.00 7 000 0c 83,0m.00 I,762.02 9.337.55 19 099

5020502002 240,000.0c 240,000.00 ?40 000 00 240,000.00 16,900 00

88,224.00282,000.0C 282,000.00 282.000.00 282,000 00 87,224 0d

502050300c 282,000.0C 282,000.00 282,000.00

57,945.37 1 0.183.52 44 261 B!: 54,445.37 40.054.63 3,500.00Confrdenlial. lnlelligance and Ext'eodinary 502100000c 98 000.0c 98,000.00 98,000.00 98.000.00 t5.483.5? 42 461.85

57,945 37 10,183.52 44 201 85 54,445_37 40,054 63 3,500.00Extaordinnry and Miscellaneous 502100300c s8,000.0c 98,000.00 98.000 00 98,000 00 15,4A3_52 12.461 8t

42,461.85 57,945.37 r0,1 83.52 44 261 _8, 54,445.37 40,054.63 3,500.00Exlraodlnary and Miscelllrneo!s 502100300c 98,000 0c !8,000 00 98,000.00 98,000.00 15,483.52

Proressional Seruices 5021100000 564,000.0c 44 000.00 608,000 00 564.000.00 44 000.00 608,000. 24A,071.8A 159,&6

5021101000 36,000.0c 36.000 00 36.000.00 36,000 00

502110100! 36,000.0c 36,000.00 36.000.00

5C?1102000 36,000 0c 36 000 00 16,000.00

5C21102000 36,000.0c 36,000.00 36,000.00 36,000.00 13,900.00 (810.0(

Consullancv Services 5021103000 90,000 0c 90.000.00 90,004r.00 90.000.00 7,507.6:

tCT Consultanry Servic€s 5021103001 18,000.0c 18,000 00 18,000.00 18,000.00 6,268.63

Consultancy Services 50211C3002 72,000 I 72,000 00 72,000.00 72,000.00 1,239.0C 1 239 00

50t1199000Oiher Pd6$sionai Sorvices 402,000.0c 44 000.00 446,000.00 402,000.00 44,000.00 446,000.00 234 171.48 152.949.3:

. 9!,q19,2-s
1 732 6&.08

-.*-lroPq;!i
&0.286.6S

(!,000.00 4,000.00 446.000.00 234 171.4B T52,949.3: 3n7 121.21 209,r71.88 176.99.08 386.120.96

Janlloddl Sorulc* 1,292,000.00 347 271.14 350-894-4a 698 166.19 I 41,01 6.1 4 231,243.64 375,259.

1.292.0m.00 347 271-14 350,894.4a 698,166.19 fi1,416.14 234,243.64 375,259 74

Secu.itv SeNices 1,667,000.0c 385,547.70 569,126.43 954 674.13 128,51 5.90 704,777.59 837.293 89

****slEIE9!ryr"91
Ahor Gonehl Soilices

56C,126.43 954674-13 128,515.90 704,777 _99 837,293.89 117,38D.24."_"t991
579.

1.667,000.00

606,000.00

385,547.70

84 917.46
*.Jl?.93!42

426,5&.40

*J*;
436. 27,000.00 27,000-00

.,._"1"{?rT
70,188.70

^--.J*\*J:
a7,403.42

****-_-_qlt9! qeie.FL geryb9q_. LqIsgrylget
Oth6rGeneral Seilces

*--lll9go*
463,000. 157.682.i2

*1li3.8*
70,1AA-74 a7,493 42 157.6A2 1i 305.317.88

18 112.881200 52,157.6 70 330.53 2,500-00 34,691.72 37,194.72 I ,229 .669-47 12,299.A4 20,835.97

Repa[s aod Ma]rtenance'Bu ldings anli 5021304000 675,000.00 1100,000.00) 515,000.00 675.000.00 (100,000.00) 575,000.00 575 000.00

l1 00 525,000 525 000.00

50,000 50,000.00

RepalB and Maitanarcc- Machin€ry 502130500n 325,000.00 325,000.00 325 000.m 325,000.00 2,500.00 2,050.00 4,550.00 2.500.00 2 050.00 4,550.00 320 450.00

lnlormalion and Cormunication
Technoloav E0u BmenL

5021305003 200,000.00 200,000.00 200 000 00 200.000.00 200.000.00

50,000. 50 000.00 50,000.0c

75,000 75,000. 75,000 2,500.00 2,050 00 4,550. 2,500.00 2 050.00 4,550-0C 70,{50.00

Repa rs afd Maintefance- Transpofrauon 5021306000 200,000.00 200,000.00 200.000.00 200,000.00 15,67?.88 50,107.65 65 780.53 32,644_72 32644./2 134.219-47 12,299.a4 20,835.97

200.000 0r 15,672.88 50,107.r 65,780.5 32.644_12 32644.72 134219.47 12,299.A4 2A 835.97

5tc21307000Repal6 afd Maiitenarcn - Furnit!re and 300,000.00 {100,000.00) ?00,000.00 300,000 00 (100,000.00) 200,000 00 200,000.00

7t10t2018

lnter.-.1 SIbscriDnon Exoenses

Other Pror-Asslonal S6rvces 402 000 0a 402 000.0i

35 2/ 000.0r: 3.565 27.00t.0i



FAR 14

Uhpald Ob
ll5.20l = ?3+24)2nd Quader

Ending
June 30

3rd

Ending
SGpl.

30

4th
Quaner
Endhg
D€c. 31

Unobligated

0emandrble

NotYel Du€
a.d

Dem6ndable

UACS
CODE

R6alignment)
Realignment)

Adju3l6d Totsl
1st Ouadsr

Endihg
March 31

2hd Qua(er
Endhg
June 30

3rd

Ending
Sept.

30

4th
Ouatur
ehdlng
Doc. 31

lsl Quader
Ending

March 31

, 10al{6+(.)7}3+9}
15= 21n(&10) 233 7

200,000 00 200.000.005021307000 300,00c.00 (100,000.00) 200,000.00 30Cr.000 0t (100,0n0 001

6, 6,185.0C 25,815.00Taxss, Duti€s and Licenses
-._.-,,:v^"_lg"jvl

32,000"00 32,000.00 32,000.0c

6.185.0C 25.815.0CTaxes. Duties and LicenBes 3?,000 32,000.00 32.000.0t
105.1 57.5C 30,842.5(1:16,000 00 136,000.00 136,000.0c

30,842.50136,000.00 136,000.!0 136,!00 0t
671,637.83893,000.00 893,000.0 893.000 0t 893,000.

671,637.83893,000 893,000.00 893.000.0c
229.563.81 186,876.83 322.559.3COth€r MailEran.e afd Ouerahq Exoenses 499.000.00 240.0n0 00 739,000.00 499,000 00 200,000.0c 40 000 00

7.400 r 45,100.00 3.500.0021,000 c 35.000 0t 56.!00.00 21,000.00 35 000.00 56,000.00 8,350.00 2,550.00

45,100 3,500.0c2r,000_0 35 000 00 56,000.00 8,350.00 2,550 00 10 900

?1,000. 21,000.00

21,000.021,000. 21.000 0t 21,000.00

179,309.10 32,337223 AOA. 300,000.0! 5,000.00 528,000 00 316.353.3

3?.337.6r305.000. 300,000.0c 5 000.00 528,000.00 179 300.1 0 316,353.30 495 662.4

I ranspotatior and Delivery Exp€nses 32.000.00 540.00 28,500.21 29 140-21

32,000.00 540.00 ?s,000 2l 29 140.?

(100 000. 50,0m.00

50,000.00

12,000.00Memb6r$hip Dues and Coillibutiofs to 12,000.00 12,000.00 12 000.00 12,000.00

12,000.00Memborshlp Dles and contlbullons

"_.-.*_tgoJggE8liop
Subs6ddlon Erneos6s

12,000.00 12,000.00 12.000.00 12,000.00

Orher Subsclpllof Expenses 40,000.00 8,569.00 7,851.50 16 420.5 5,883.50

1,651,88868 5,1 10,978.07 6,762,866 7r 127,992 0A 110,041.76Capilal Outlays

1,651,888.68Propertv, Flail and Eq!iprnent Oullay 5,110,978.07 6,762,866.75 127.992 00 410,047 -76

10,500.000.01 208,3G 04 ?08 304.64 31,245.71

10,500.000.00 ?0B,304.64 208 304 64 31,245.71Other l.and hprov.rn'enls
4,000.000.00 78,237 1A 78 237 _4C 11,735.60lntuast!dure OuilEy

Wrler SupplV Syslems 78 237.4( 78 237 _4C l1 735 6i)

1 .584 .219 -7 1 127.992 0A 238,266.45Buildinqs and olher Stuctrres
199 152. 199 152.32 29,A12.A5Build nq.

58,520. 1A6 762.71 12T,992.0t) 58.520./5Schml B!ildnias

llost€ls and Domlioa0s 2.000,000.00 2,0!0,000.00
149,n72 A5 149.872.4460,000,000.0

38 800. 4,SS2,105.0C 128,800.00 I28,800.0CMEchinery and Equiomert Oullay 8.770,000.00

754 675.0C 128,800.00 r28.800 0c3 680,000.00 3,6!0,000.00

5060405014 652,570.00300,000.005 090,000.00 5,0!0,000.00

5060407000 3 46S,000.003,46!,000.00 3,169,000.00 3,469,000.0r

2 069,000.00FurnfrtrErnd Fixtur€s 5060407001 2,060,000.00 2,009,000.00 2,069,000 0f
1,400.000.00Books 1,400,000.011 r,400,000 00 1,400,000.01:

l, Artomaiic Aporopratons
2,098,825.24 1 366 174.7601104102 3,465,000.00 3,465,000.r)0 3,465,000.00

2 09A,825.24 1,366,1 74.76PoEonn€l Ssdms 3,465,000.00 3,465,000 0(
1 366,174.76PeEonn6l Eenelh Conft ibutions 3,465,000.00 3,465,000.0( 3,465.000.00

2 bgb.825 24 1 366.114.i63.405 000.00 3,465,000.00 3,465.000-00

3,405 000.00 1,043 840 16 1,0v,985.08 2 _094,825.24 1,043,840.16 1,054,985.08 2,098.825.24 13A6,174.16Rettenreni aid L-iie lnsumnce 5010301000 3,465.000.00 3,465,000.00 3.465.000 00

rOTAL
1 296,465.8214,793,000 00 6 380.r73 86Grand Total 327 000.0( 263,08S.000 00 247,969,000.0C

Certified Correct: Certified Correct:

0r
Agency

Recommended By:

,- ,@ /".-"'
Rialubin-Tapucol. Janice

Approved By:

or

Date: 1OlJull201B

This report was generated using the Unified Repofting Sysfem on 1 0/07/2A1 I 09:45

Agency Budget Officer

Date: 10/Jul/2018 n"t*,tz/roiL9

http://urs.dbm.gov,ph/farsreports/farl aXSLT?BUDG-YR=20'18&UACS_DPT*lD=19&UACS-AGY_lD=01

Director. FMS

-O\C FN
&isExcel= 1&far. . . 3/3

I

._.9

FidBlilv Bodn Prenri,ns

lncilnn.n Fvoenscs

502990600(

502W0600(

10140.000 0( 7.851

T.

Date: 1



FAR NO. 1-B
I LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALI-OTMENTS

As ofthe Quarter Hnding June 30, 2018

{ln'000 Pesos)
Current Year Appfoprialions

Continuins Appropriations

Bepartment
Agency
Region/Province/City
Fund

Departrnent of $cience and Technology

Philipptne Science High School - Ilocos Region Campu$

: Region ll llocos $ur/ San lldefonso
101

Appropriation$

Ner- Allolrnents i Sub-allotuternts Funding $ource
Allotnrents / $ub-Allotrnents received from COs

/ ROs
$uh-Allohnent tc, ReEions / Openatitrg [Jnits Totai AlNotments I Net of $ub-allotments

Number Date

Allotments received from DBM

Description UAC$ Code--l PS-l.* tl/tooE

:
c0

*j:
Total

rfirr
PS

*q:
lirio0E

:J-*
c{)

lr_.*
Total

I'J .., il ,i;-'i I 't'l

FS

l:1=t-,,,-

ft/tooE

:rr,-
co Total

Current Year Budget 46,3S6 41 ,134 1 60"439 247,969 46,396 41 ,134 1 60,439 247,969

1 Comprehensive Release per FY

201 B General Appropriations Act,

RA 10964

01 -Jan-1 I Agency Specific Budget 501 00000 00 42,931 41J34 160,439r 244,504 42,931 41,134 1 60,439 244,544

2 GARO N0 2018-1 01 -Jan-1 I RLI P 50103010 00 3,465 3,465 3,465 3,465

B. Sub.allotments received frorn Cenkal OfficelRegional Office

Current Year Eludget 114 321 3?7

1 ASA No.0!2018-012 z2-ltay-18 STEIV Fromotions Prcgram - National

Competitive Examination

50200000 00 293 293 29:i 293

2 ASA No. 06-2018-026 01-Jun-18 Policy Formulation, Program Planning

and Slandards Development - to mver
paymont of honorarium of the Technical

Working Group (TWG)for the 2018

PSHSS Readiness Examinatron

50200000 00 34 34 34 34

Sub-Total 327 327 32? 927

Iotal Allotments 4S,396 41,461 1 60,43S 248,296 46,396 41,461 1 60,439 248,296

Certified Correct:

1V*
JOSIIUA T GO

Budget Officer
Date; July 6. 2018

Certifietl Correct:

PhD,

Campus Di Y
Date: July 6,

Page 1 of 1

l* 3



7 t1ot2a18

Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency: Philippine Science High School
Operating Unit: llocos Region Campus
Organization Code (UAC$): 190160900002

FAR 1B

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB.ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2018

FAR No. 1-B

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: APPROVED

Fund 01

Allotments / $ub-
Allotments Funding Source Allotments Sub-Allotment 1o Regions/Operatlng

Units Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments
No.

Number Date Description UA.CS
Code PS MOOE co FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Total

,| 2 3 4 5 6 a I I l0=
(6+7+8+9) 11 12 {3 14

't5=
i11+12+13+141 16 17 18 19

2AG
(16+17+'18+19)

A. Allotments
Received From
DBIV

1
GAA FY
2018

2018-
01-01

Specific
Budgets of
National
Government
Agencies

01101101 42,931,000.00 41 ,1 34,000.00 160,439,000.00 244,504,000.00 42,931,000.00 41.134,000.00 160,439,000.00 244,504,000"00

2
201 8-
01 -01

Retirement and
life lnsurance
Premiums

u1aua2 3,465,000.00
GARO No.
201 B-1

3,465,000.00 3,465,000.00 3,465,000.00

Sub{otal 46,396,000.00 41 ,134,000.00 160,439,000.00 247,969,000.00 46,396,000.00 41 ,134,000.00 160,439,000.00 247,969,000.00

B. $ub-
allotments
received from
3entral
)fficeiRegional
3ffice

I
ASA No.
05-20'lB-
012

2018-
05-22

STE[/
Pronrolions
Progranr -
National
Competitive
Examination

01'101101 293,000.00 293,000.00 293,000.00 293,000.00

2018-
06-01

ASA No.
06-201 8-
026

Policy
Formulation,
Program
Planning and
Standards
Development -
to cover
payment of
honorarium of
lhe Technical
Working Group
(TWG) for the
2018 PSHSS
Readrness
Examinatiorr

01101101 34,000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00

Sub-total 327.000.00 327,000.00 327,000"00 327,000.00
Total

Allotments
46,396,000.00 41,461 ,000.00 160,439,000.00 248,296,000.00 46,396,000.00 41,461,000.00 160.439,000.00 2/+8,296,000.00



1Vt/-U

Nr).

Allotments / Srrb"
All0tments Funcling $ouree Allotrlreflt$ Silb-Allotmant to f{egi0n$/Operati ng

PS MOOH c0 FINEX To{al

Tbtal Allotrnents / Net of Su[r-allotmerrts

ps MOOH CO FINEX "Iotal

1$ '17 't8 'ts 20*
1 S+1 7+1 B+1

Nunxber DaXe 0e$cription TJACS
Corle P$ MOOE co FINEX Total

1 3 4 5 6 v E 3
"l0*

(6+7+8+9) 11 12 14
15x

{'!1+'i}+1 3+14i

Sumrnary t:y
i'urcling Sourne
iode:

lipecific
Birdgels i:l
Nationaj
{30ver{rnlent
A.iencies

01 10 1101 ,1?,831,00ii.00

3,465,00$.t]0

41,461,000.00 1fiO,.139,000.(10 24.4,831 ,C00.00 42,S31,000"00

3,465,000-00

41,4111,000.{10 160.439,000.C0 244,831,S00.00

Retirentent
and Li{e
lnslurancc
Frenriums

01104102 3,,465,000.011 3,4S5,noil.00

Date; 1UiJuli2018

l"lrrls reporl was gon6ral6d usrng the Unded Roporlirig Syst@rn ofi 1A14712018 09:*8
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